2019 Grand Rapids Summer Handicap Traveling League
July 23,2019 - Week 11 of 12

Pts Pts Total HiScr HiScr HiHcp HiHcp

Div. # Team Wins  Losses Won Lost Pins Game Series Game Series

1. #9 - Dad's Illegitimate Children 7 2 37 26 26705 912 2629 1026 3007
g | 2. #7-3 Lefties and a Blind Guy 6 3 38.5 24.5 27204 872 2549 1021 2900
g 3. #5 - Sweaty & Sexy 6 3 35 28 26678 944 2666 1040 2954
2 | 4. #1 - Elbow Benders 6 3 34 29 26497 774 2065 1014 2785
g | 5. #3-'BoutDat Action 3 6 28 35 26555 930 2747 1034 3083
.E 6. #8-3 Tubes 'N' Boobs 3 6 28 35 26954 897 2493 1011 2853
_% 7. #2 - AJ's Pro Shop 3 6 27.5 35.5 26629 948 2471 1098 2909
3 | 8. #4- Hooters 3 6 26 37 26166 806 2261 995 2828

9. #6 - Broken Parts 2 7 25.5 37.5 26894 843 2332 1030 2893
= | 1. #12 - Alabama Hot Pockets 6 3 315 315 26932 928 2660 1054 2948
:§ 2. #14-NADS 5.5 3.5 37 26 27591 899 2625 1081 2968
8 | 3. #10-To The Left, To The Left 5 4 34.5 28.5 26964 813 2281 983 2791
% 4. #16 - Roadkill 5 4 33.5 29.5 26797 868 2396 1039 2904
% 5. #15 - Shock Wave 5 4 32 31 26671 863 2398 1017 2797
_ﬁ 6. #17 - Royale Flush 5 4 29 34 26476 708 1855 1023 2792
% 7. #13 - Balls of Fire 4 5 26 37 26859 848 2373 1026 2928
% | 8. #18-0ld Farts & Young Guns 3.5 5.5 315 315 27146 990 2710 1098 3034

1. #20 - Rubber Match 5 4 35 28 27088 1037 2649 1139 2955
£ | 2. #25- Hillcrest Lanes 5 4 32 31 26797 944 2616 1037 2895
£ | 3. #27 - River Rollers 5 4 32 31 26136 719 2062 997 2818
2 4. #22 - Off the Sheet 4 5 33 30 26831 841 2443 1014 2995
é 5. #21 - Sh3Manigans 4 5 30.5 325 26843 926 2539 1036 2869
g [ 6. #23-SweetRolls 4 5 30 33 26442 816 2299 986 2821
@ | 7. #24 - Greengo Motorsports 4 5 27 36 26644 865 2437 1019 2899

8. #26 - Disturbed 3 6 29 34 26911 859 2300 1040 2915
_§ 1. #31 - Blackout City 7 2 40 23 27378 914 2533 1045 2926
:E 2. #34 - Ballz Deep 6 3 31 32 26134 855 2462 962 2783
En 3. #30-1Can't Believe It's Not Gutter 5 4 31.5 315 25863 854 2436 999 2792
Z | 4. #33-PutltinThere 5 4 31 32 26523 926 2638 1023 2929
:;;. 5. #32 - What Would Yanni Say? 5 4 31 32 26720 913 2561 1047 2953
® | 6. #29 - The Benchwarmers 4 5 32 31 26038 781 2105 1031 2882
;'::, 7. #36 - Make Bowling Great Again! 4 5 29 34 26228 885 2395 1004 2848
E 8. #28 - Fish Tacos 3 6 31 32 26627 854 2350 1056 2966
= | 9. #35 - Hugh Jass Demolition 2 7 24.5 38.5 26487 826 2261 1004 2794

The two-week playoffs continue this week, at Park Center and Northfield Lanes. Details can be found on Page 3.
Good luck to Blackout City and Dad's Illegitimate Children, who are competing for 1st Place.

July 30 is our Baker Tournament finale, at Westgate. Details can be found on Page 4.

Results, schedules and standings: GRSummerLeague.com. Like us on Facebook - Facebook.com/TravelLeague.
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High Game - Men High Series - Men High Hdcp Game - Men High Hdcp Series - Men
300 Skyler Fisk 773 David Carroll 324 Chris Ward 877 John Bouwkamp
300 Tory Balulis 760 Clancy Gibbs 322 Adam Sikkema 861 Dave Hubka
297 Doug Strayer 759 Dave Hubka 322 John Bouwkamp 859 Greg Gillmer
290 Joe Bartosiewicz 758 Doug Strayer 322 Dean Harrison 853 Aaron Bonk
289 Devantae Olson 751 Alex Miller 321 Kyle Beardsley 850 Alex Miller
289 Clancy Gibbs 750 Josh Olger
288 Alan Sheler 750 Jim DeBoer
280 Jeff Freeman
280 Dave Hubka
279 David Carroll
279  Andrew Christensen
279 Kyle Wasko
279 Kyle Beardsley
279 Dan Bailey
279 Chris Ward
279 Adam Sikkema
279 Dennis Smith

279 John Bouwkamp

High Game - Women High Series - Women High Hdcp Game - Women High Hdcp Series - Women
290 Amber Jelsma 810 Kimeyata Hollowell 317 Amber Jelsma 864 Kimeyata Hollowell
279  Kimeyata Hollowell 709 Amber Jelsma 315 Amber Parcels 811 Chinaw Moyer
261 Jayme Jenca 700 Chinaw Moyer 296 Kimeyata Hollowell 801 Kamyle Jackson
259  Cherylle Secl-Cross 699 Kamyle Jackson 295 Darcy Crampton 790 Amber Jelsma
259 Kamyle Jackson 691 Allie Neal 294 Chinaw Moyer 789 Jessica Zahm

259 Kindra Williams

High Average - Men High Average - Women
2271 Skyler Fisk 217.6 Kimeyata Hollowell
226.5 Doug Strayer 205.7 Allie Neal
218.3 Tory Balulis 202.3 Amy SaLee
218.0 Gordon Stene Jr. 202.2 Amber Jelsma
216.0 Jim DeBoer 201.1 Bekki Myers
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1037 Rubber Match 2747 'Bout Dat Action 1139 Rubber Match 3083 '‘Bout Dat Action
990 Old Farts & Young Guns 2710 Old Farts & Young Guns 1098 Old Farts & Young Guns 3034 Old Farts & Young Guns
948 AJ's Pro Shop 2666 Sweaty & Sexy 1098 AJ's Pro Shop 3007 Dad's lllegitimate Children|
Last Week's Results This Week (July 23) Next Week (July 30),
3 Tubes 'N' Boobs 5, Royale Flush 2 at Park Center/Northfield: at Westgate Bowl:
The Benchwarmers 4, Sweet Rolls 3
AJ's Pro Shop 5, M.B.G.A. 2 See page 3 for more information See page 4 for more information
Balls of Fire 5, Greengo Motorsp. 2 on the format for our two-week roll-offs. on the format for our end-of-season
Sweaty & Sexy 4, ICB It's Not Gutter 3 Baker Tournament.

To The Left... 4, River Rollers 3
Fish Tacos 4, Broken Parts 3
Hooters 4, Disturbed 3
0ld Farts/Young Guns 4, Hugh Jass Demo 3
Off the Sheet 4, Elbow Benders 3
Put It In There 4, Roadkill 3
NADS 6, Ballz Deep 1
Hillcrest Lanes 4, 3 Lefties & A Blind 3
Blackout City 4, Rubber Match 3
Dad's Illegitimate 5, Alabama Hot Pockets 2
'Bout Dat Action 5, Shock Wave 2
Sh3Manigans 4, What Would Yanni Say? 3




Roll-offs: Week 11

Our two-week roll-off concludes on July 23. The four first-place teams will face each other, the four second-place
teams will face each other, and so on. The standings after Week #9 determined where you finished for your division.

House Assignments:

Teams finishing 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th or 9th in their division bowl at Park Center on July 23.
Teams finishing 3rd, 6th, 7th, or 8th in their division bowl at Northfield on July 23.

1st Place Teams

Week 10:
Blackout City 4, Rubber Match 3
Dad's Illegitimate 5, Alabama Hot Pockets 2

Week 11, at Park Center Lanes:
Playing for 1st and 2nd Place:
Dad's Illegitimate Children vs. Blackout City

Playing for 3rd and 4th Place:
Rubber Match vs. Alabama Hot Pockets

Prize Money:
1st $1,000, 2nd $800, 3rd $700, 4th $600

2nd Place Teams
Week 10:

Hillcrest Lanes 4, 3 Lefties & A Blind Guy 3
NADS 6, Ballz Deep 1

Week 11, at Park Center Lanes:
Playing for 5th and 6th Place:
Hillcrest Lanes vs. NADS

Playing for 7th and 8th Place:
Ballz Deep vs. 3 Lefties & A Blind Guy

Prize Money:
5th $600, 6th $560, 7th $540, 8th $520

3rd Place Teams

Week 10:
Sweaty & Sexy 4, I.C.B. It's Not Gutter 3
To The Left, To The Left 4, River Rollers 3

Week 11, at Northfield Lanes:
Playing for 9th and 10th Place:
To The Left, To The Left vs. Sweaty & Sexy

Playing for 11th and 12th Place:
I.C.B. It's Not Gutter vs. River Rollers

Prize Money:
9th $500, 10th $480, 11th $480, 12th $460

4th Place Teams

Week 10:
Off the Sheet 4, Elbow Benders 3
Put It In There 4, Roadkill 3

Week 11, at Park Center Lanes:
Playing for 13th and 14th Place:
Off the Sheet vs. Put It In There

Playing for 15th and 16th Place:
Roadkill vs. EIbow Benders

Prize Money:
13th $460, 14th $440, 15th $440, 16th $420

5th Place Teams

Week 10:
'‘Bout Dat Action 5, Shock Wave 2
Sh3Manigans 4, What Would Yanni Say? 3

Week 11, at Park Center Lanes:
Playing for 17th and 18th Place:
Bout Dat Action vs. Sh3Manigans

Playing for 19th and 20th Place:
What Would Yanni Say? vs. Shock Wave

Prize Money:
17th $420, 18th $400, 19th $400, 20th $380

6th Place Teams

Week 10:
3 Tubes 'N' Boobs 5, Royale Flush 2

The Benchwarmers 4, Sweet Rolls 3

Week 11, at Northfield Lanes:
Playing for 21st and 22nd Place:
3 Tubes 'N' Boobs vs. The Benchwarmers

Playing for 23rd and 24th Place:
Sweet Rolls vs. Royale Flush

Prize Money:
21st $380, 22nd $360, 23rd $360, 24th $340

7th Place Teams

Week 10:
AJ's Pro Shop 5, Make Bowling Great Again! 2
Balls of Fire 5, Greengo Motorsports 2

Week 11, at Northfield Lanes:
Playing for 25th and 26th Place:
AJ's Pro Shop vs. Balls of Fire

Playing for 27th and 28th Place:
Greengo Motorsports vs. M.B.G.A.!

Prize Money:
25th $340, 26th $320, 27th $320, 28th $300

8th and 9th Place Teams

Week 10:
0ld Farts & Young Guns 4, Hugh Jass Demolition 3
Fish Tacos 4, Broken Parts 3
Hooters 4, Disturbed 3

Week 11, at Northfield Lanes:
Hooters vs. Old Farts & Young Guns

Disturbed vs. Fish Tacos

Week 11, at Park Center Lanes:

Hugh Jass Demolition vs. Broken Parts

Prize Money:

All teams winning both their matches will receive $300.
Teams winning one match will receive $280. Teams losing both matches receive $260.




Last Night's Tournament: Week 12

On the final night of bowling, July 30th, we will hold a Baker tournament at Westgate. All teams will receive additional
prize money based on how they finish in the tournament.

Teams will bowl a six-game Baker qualifier. In the baker format, teams alternate frames throughout one game. The
first bowler will bowl Frame #1, the second bowler will bowl Frame #2, and so on. In Frame #5, the first bowler will
bowl again, and the rotation continues from there.

After qualifying, the top 16 teams, ranked by total pins with handicap, will make it into the match play bracket. Match
play consists of a two-game match against the opposing team, where total pins with handicap determines who
advances.

Substitutes are not allowed for the tournament - roster players only.

Estimated Prize List

1st Place: $1,000
2nd Place: $500
3rd-4th Place: $300
5th-8th Place: $240
9th-16th Place: $160
17th-34th Place: $120

Bonus - High Qualifier: $100
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Name

Ken Fiedler Sr.
Amy Fiedler
Brandon Fiedler
Ken Fiedler Jr.

Name

Dan VanTuinen
Dean Harrison
Dan Schuelke
Randy Hudson
Larry Vance
Lester Clemence

Name

Kimeyata Hollowell
Melvin Stewart
Chinaw Moyer
Greg Frye

Keith Stewart

Name

Carleen Schlacht
Ken Kruithof
Gary Pirok

Dave Kaliniak
Barb Orlikowski
Stacy McCarron

Name

Amber Jelsma
Erin VanDrunen
John Bouwkamp
Matt Jelsma
Adam Buck
Ryan Regnerus

Name

Robin DeMario
Stan Grochowalski
Mike DeMario
Sally Grochowalski
Keith Bunce
Lianne Buck

#1 - Elbow Benders

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

198
128
171
184

224
159
223
245

592
402
606
614

Pins
5301
3693
5003
5543

#2 - AJ's Pro Shop

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

188
204
216
219
217
181

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
222 279 810
217 264 674
188 257 700
208 258 721
202 180 518

#4 - Hooters

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
183 233 549
169 199 497
204 247 627
207 245 646
192 199 531
186 235 611

236
275
244
256
258

608
693
607
676
693

Pins
5662
5430
5069
5908
693
0

#3 - 'Bout Dat Action

Pins
5876
5308
5605
5978
986

Pins
3038
4625
1826
5497
1493
1763

#5 - Sweaty & Sexy

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

200
182
187
232
217
198

290
236
279
268
214
198

709
641
748
692
568
522

Pins
5461
5120
5059
6436
568
522

#6 - Broken Parts
EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins

188
178
193
186
165
193

214
266
248
223
189

584
593
652
573
512

4281
5301
5601
5400
977
0

Gms

30
30
30
30

Gms

30
30
27
30

Gms

27
27
30
30
6

Gms

27
27
27
30
3
3

Gms

24
30
30
30

Avg
176
123
166
184

Avg
188
181
187
196

217E

181E

Avg
217
196
186
199
164

Avg
168
154
202
183
165
195

Avg
202
189
187
214

217E

198E

Avg
178
176
186
180
162

193E

Hdcp
48

96
57
41

#7 - 3 Lefties and a Blind Guy

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Doug Strayer 222 297 758 6118 27 226
Kim Strayer 168 227 592 5061 30 168
Zach Azman 177 210 553 4719 27 174
Scott Sytsma 205 257 726 6007 30 200
Dom DeMario 208 258 675 675 3 208E
Jeremy Agner 218 244 667 1246 6 207

#8 - 3 Tubes 'N' Boobs

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Dan Hudson 212 276 717 4913 24 204
Gabe Veenstra 190 228 591 3841 21 182
Dennis Smith 214 279 688 5995 30 199
Jim DeBoer 216 267 750 4537 21 216
Pat Doyle 192 214 568 1607 9 178
Curtis Momber 205 235 658 2416 12 201

#9 - Dad's Illegitimate Children

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Adam Sikkema 187 279 695 5634 30 187
Jessica Zahm 200 248 675 5734 30 191
Payton Purnell 214 278 706 6307 30 210
Larry Brasic 218 264 717 6009 30 200
Brandon Potgeter 212 0 0 212E

#10 - To The Left, To The Left

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Rebecca King 149 207 507 4719 30 157
Elizabeth Holt 169 228 596 5212 30 173
Amy SaLee 212 258 663 5464 27 202
Jayme Jenca 208 261 677 5862 30 195
Brittany Holt 195 221 571 1644 9 182

#12 - Alabama Hot Pockets

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Doug Webb 200 267 695 4088 21 194
Tony Feaganes 193 237 628 5135 30 171
Tory Balulis 203 300 741 5240 24 218
Aaron Paiz 206 263 712 5960 30 198
Jay Bishop 216 213 568 1106 6 184
Mack Smith 223 225 596 1102 6 183

#13 - Balls of Fire

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
David Bloye 194 222 592 5423 30 180
Bob Salzman 193 241 648 5670 30 189
Tracy Ward 181 224 604 4762 27 176
Chris Ward 187 279 647 5492 30 183
Dan Williams 191 207 529 529 3 191E

Hdcp
3

55
50
27
19
20
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Name

Nate Souza
Aaron Bonk
Dan Curry
Skyler Fisk
Anthony Gregg

Name

Brad Wheaton
Luis Maldonado
Alan Sonke
David Ferrell
Christian Betts
Debra Ferrell

Name

Ray Tarasiewicz
Kindra Williams
Jim Sprague
Kamyle Jackson
Kwentin Jackson

Name

Vicki Toelle
John Toelle
Janice Dixon
Ben Dixon
Darrell Brown

#18 - Old Farts & Young Guns

Name

Jay Eastway
Ed Lumb
Clancy Gibbs
Will Larriuz
Aaron Houze
Randy Dines

Name

Bob Lomonaco
Joe Bartosiewicz
Dan Bailey
Ryan Lomonaco
Dan Prebenda
Andy Vitale

#14 - NADS
EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
152 234 589
157 235 685
193 256 692
214 300 731
214 268 714

Pins
4287
5204
4722
6813
2035

#15 - Shock Wave

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
209 246 666
196 236 647
184 222 587
216 237 653
183 235 593
150

Pins
5303
2405
5262
5890
1711
0

#16 - Roadkill

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
201 225 563
195 259 689
197 246 607
202 259 699
192

Pins
5255
5551
5403
5890
0

#17 - Royale Flush

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
134 193 442
143 179 452
139 180 474
181 256 657
190

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
196 246 679
198 234 601
208 289 760
213 278 713
174 225 545
192

#20 - Rubber Match

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
201 256 673
207 290 721
190 279 683
207 256 675
183 224 562
208 253 678

Pins
3857
4057
4024
5469
0

Pins
5414
5075
6287
6115
1039
0

Pins
5273
6061
6010
4716
2146
678

Gms
24
30
24
30

Gms
27
12
30
30

Gms
30
30
30
30

Gms
30
30
30
30

0

Gms
27
27
30
30
6
0

Gms

27
30
30
24
12
3

Avg
178
173
196
227
226

Avg
196
200
175
196
190

150E

Avg
175
185
180
196

192E

Avg
128
135
134
182

190E

Avg
200
187
209
203
173

192E

Avg
195
202
200
196
178

208E

Hdcp
46

51
30
2
3

Name

Allie Neal
Bekki Myers
Justina Butler
Mark Tibbs
Aeriel Stroven
Jason Butler

Name

Eve Sheler
Rob Feringa
Alan Sheler
Scott Wlochal
Doug Straub

Name

Betty MacDonald
Tina Cory
Melanie Newton
Cleo Newton
Elaine Baker
David Carroll

#21 - Sh3Manigans

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

204 258 691
206 245 650
211 249 684
219 249 660
163 195 523
218 246 660

Pins
5555
5432
4754
3023
2004
1269

#22 - Off the Sheet

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

154 199 491
194 236 570
209 288 742
212 246 674
195 232 593

Pins
4492
5238
6105
5510
593

#23 - Sweet Rolls

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

163 212 538
170 198 525
187 210 531
189 246 639
138 118 337
246 279 773

Pins
4743
4306
4018
4670
337
773

Gms Avg Hdcp

27
27
24
15
12
6

Gms
30
30
30
27

Gms

#24 - Greengo Motorsports

Name
Amber Parcels
Tim Greene

Charlie Brown Sr.

Derek Mulvey Jr.
Mike Lipzinski
Derek Mulvey Sr.

Name

Greg Gillmer
Josh Aikens
Gordon Stene Sr.
Gordon Stene Jr.
Matt Quinn

Stan Meyers

Name

Yvette Getty
Brian Gort

Jen Whitman
James Whitman
Dave Woellper

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

173 246 569
202 258 706
202 255 674
149 197 505
204 269 731
177 209 520

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

202 258 739
195 226 626
212 259 717
225 257 701
205 221 607
205 183 542

Pins
4811
3664
5482
1459
4768
1535

#25 - Hillcrest Lanes

Pins
4786
4645
6361
5232
1160
542

#26 - Disturbed

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
160 196 520
174 233 618
198 231 655
229 267 723
157 227 634

Pins
4054
5143
5117
6344
1045

Gms
30
18
30
9
24
9

Gms
24
24
30
24
6
3

Gms

27
30
27
30

205
201
198
201
167
211

Avg
149
174
203
204

195E

Avg
158
159
167
172
138E
246E

Avg
160
203
182
162
198
170

Avg
199
193
212
218
193

205E

Avg
150
171
189
211
174

22
26
28
26
56
17
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#27 - River Rollers

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Amanda Clark 137 177 450 3521 27 130
Geraldine Jack 134 191 456 4109 30 136
Jodi Pierson 200 195 489 2923 21 139
Samario Maloy 189 268 635 5669 30 188
Curtis Hudson 195 255 685 2519 13 193

#28 - Fish Tacos

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Greg Davenport 163 214 541 3879 24 161
Jason Hance 200 212 560 4567 27 169
Keith Parker 200 224 631 5366 30 178
Kyle Parker 184 268 695 5853 30 195
Katie Lynch 200 170 471 471 3 200E
Kevin Palmiter 204 257 731 731 3  204E

#29 - The Benchwarmers

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Kenny VandenBout 200 243 622 5106 30 170
Joe Morris 200 168 442 4013 30 133
Alan Bont 200 225 561 4957 30 165
Jake Witte 200 251 595 5332 30 177

#30 - I Can't Believe It's Not Gutter

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Steve Prindle 200 223 572 4103 24 170
Jason Hegerty 192 268 675 5313 27 196
Kyle Beardsley 183 279 629 4823 27 178
Devantae Olson 216 289 724 6404 30 213

#31 - Blackout City

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Kyle Wasko 212 279 692 5339 27 197
Thomas Patton 171 246 587 5471 30 182
Larry Christensen 190 258 659 6030 30 201
Marc Chapin 183 267 722 5461 27 202
Darin VanKley 194 0 0 194E

Andrew Christensen 220 279 728 2534 12 211

#32 - What Would Yanni Say?

Name EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins Gms Avg
Cherylle Secl-Cross 192 259 624 3952 21 188
Terry Rose 195 246 660 5204 28 185
Dale Brown 215 256 693 5771 30 192
Dave Hubka 221 280 759 5731 27 212
Kevin Knott 208 246 624 1726 9 191
Dollie Knott 167 163 451 451 3 167E

Hdcp
90

84
81
37
33

Name

Mike Miller
Dustin Stephan
Brad Simcik
Alex Miller
Eric Hendricks

Sheyenne Stephan

Name

Cindy Hilton
Liz Rike
Brandon Rike
Josh Olger
Dave Jones
Jenna Skripka

#33 - Put It In There
EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

189
213
188
219
221
105

224
243
258
262
223
122

574
705
687
751
601
346

Pins
4843
5579
4962
4930
1149

346

#34 - Ballz Deep
EntAvg Hi Gm HiSer Pins

162
201
214
223
160
139

220
246
224
265
154
165

542
643
637
750
419
415

4416
3952
4075
5165
419
1202

Gms
27
27
27
24
6
3

Gms
27
21
21
24
3
9

#35 - Hugh Jass Demolition

Name

Janet Bowers
Darcy Crampton
Chuck Bowers
Brent Landis
Daryl Gibbs

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

156
163
187
225
205

183
225
243
277
235

470
522
662
734
622

Pins
3741
3812
5067
6471
2320

Gms
26
24
27
30
12

Avg
179
206
183
205
191

105E

Avg
163
188
194
215

160E
133

Avg
143
158
187
215
193

#36 - Make Bowling Great Again!

Name

Brian Jahn
Tina Friant
Don Friant
Jeff Freeman
Debbie Timpf

Name

Amber Borrello
Kathy Carpenter
Mike Carstens
Ashley Cory
Jerry Covell
Matt DeHaan
Stephen Greene

Kathi Kruithof

Mary Meyers
Mark Momber
Britney Nadeau
Kourtney Quinn
Joe Skripka

Rob Smith
Randy Taylor
Nicole Tuinstra

EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser

220 242 673
145 186 517
189 267 663
220 280 723
186 188 551
Substitutes
EntAvg Hi Gm Hi Ser
192 224 525
169 200 517
207 223 553
208 229 623
210 224 605
232 216 577
219 236 640
175 178 492
183 233 643
219 211 594
226 218 505
119 146 378
152 215 536
225 225 628
155 156 431
201 171 477

Pins Gms Avg

5517
3877
5551
6262
551

Pins
525

1351

1545
623
605
577
640

636

1071
594
505
378
536
628
431
477

30
27
30
30
3

2]
=
7
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183
143
185
208
186E

Avg
192E
168
171
208E
210E
232E
219E

175E

178
219E
226E
119E
152E
225E
155E
201E

Hdcp
45

21
42
22
35
112



